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Bunce, Frank
So Young a Body
Burley, W J
Wycliffe And The House Of Fear
Wycliffe And The Scapegoat
Wycliffe In Paul's Court
Wycliffe and the Beales
Wycliffe and the Dunes Mystery
Wycliffe and the Quiet Virgin
Wycliffe's Wild Goose Chase
Burns, Rex
Body Guard
Burton, David
Manmade For Murder
Butler, Gwendoline
A Coffin For Charley
The Coffin Tree
Coffin Underground
A Dark Coffin
A Double Coffin
Byrne, Robert
The Tunnel
Caldwell, Taylor
The Late Clara Beame
Cameron, Kate
Under The Wolf's Head
Campbell, Alice
Ringed With Fire
Veiled Murder
Candy, Edward
Which Doctor?
Canning, Victor
Birdcage
Birds Of A Feather
Burden of Proof
The Doomsday Carrier
Fall From Grace
The Kingsford Mark
Memory Boy
The Painted Tent
The Satan Sampler
Twist Of The Knife
Vanishing Point
Carey, Bernice
The Missing Heiress
Carleton, Marjorie
Vanished
Carlon, Patricia
The Whispering Wall
Carmichael, Harry
The Motive

1950.02

1995.12
1979.16
1981.03
1984.15
1994.10
1986.11
1983.03

1991.12

1997.15

1994.04
1996.20
1989.05
1996.22
1998.07

1977.19

1963.09

1999.06

1942.08
1950.01

1954.07

1979.17
1985.17
1956.08
1977.14
1981.12
1976.13
1982.09
1974.14
1980.09
1955.05
1983.05

1952.09

1955.05

1997.08

1977.15

Carnac, Carol
It's Her Own Funeral
The Late Miss Trimming
Carr, John Dickson
He Who Whispers
Scandal At High Chimneys
The Seeping Sphinx

The Third Bullet and Other Sories

Till Death Do Us Part
Carson, Robert

The Golden Years Caper
Carter, Diana

The Ghost Writer
Carvic, Heron

Miss Seeton Draws The Line

QOdds On Miss Seeton

Picture Miss Seeton

Witch Miss Seaton
Casley, Dennis

Death Undertow
Caspary, Vera

The Murder In The Sork Club
Cavanaugh, Arthur

The Children Are Gone
Caverly, Carol

All the Old Lions

Frogskin and Muttonfat
Chaber, M E

The Bonded Dead

Born to be Hanged

Jade for a Lady

A Man In The Middle

Sx Who Ran

Wild Midnight Falls
Champion, David

Celebrity Trouble

Mountain Massacres

Nobody Roots For Goliath

The Snatch
Charteris, Ledlie

Catch the Saint

Count on the Saint

The Fantastic Saint

1952.10
1957.07

1946.05
1959.10
1947.03
1954.08
1944.10

1971.04

1975.13

1970.08
1976.10
1969.01
1971.11

1995.07

1946.07

1966.07

1994.03
1996.08

1971.07
1973.16
1962.07
1968.01
1964.12
1968.10

1997.17
1997.16
1998.16
1998.23

1976.01
1981.01
1983.05

The Saint And The People Importers 1972.07
The Saint And The Templar Treasure 1979.21

The Saint In Trouble
The Saint In Trouble
The Saint in Pursuit
Salvage for the Saint
Send for the Saint

1979.08
1979.23
1971.03
1983.18
1978.13

93
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Chesbro, George C

Bleeding In The Eye Of A

Brainstorm

Dream Of A Falling Eagle

The Fear In Yesterday's Rings

An Incident at Bloodtide
Cheyney, Peter

Dance Without Music

Dark Bahama

Dark Duet

Dark Interlude

Dark Wanton

Ladies Won't Wait

Lady, Beware

The Man Nobody Saw

One of Those Things

Snister Errand

The Sarsare Dark

They Never Say When

The Urgent Hangman
Chinchinian, Harry

Murder in the Mountains
Chittenden, Margaret

Dead Men Don't Dance

Don't Forget To Die
Christie, Agatha

At Bertram's Hotel

Blood Will Tell

The Body in the Library

The Clocks

Dead Man's Folly

Death Comes as the End

Double Sn and Other Sories

Endless Night

Evil Under The Sun

Funerals Are Fatal

Hallowe'en Party

The Hollow

A Murder |s Announced

Nemesis

Nemesis

Ordeal by Innocence

The Pale Horse

So Many Steps to Death

ThereisaTide

The Under Dog And Other Stories

The Witness for the Prosecution
Clark, Dick and Francis, Paul

Murder On Tour
Clark, Douglas

Roast Eggs

1995.02
1996.21
1991.05
1993.06

1948.05
1951.06
1943.09
1947.08
1949.03
1951.10
1950.12
1949.11
1950.03
194511
1944.01
1945.02
1952.06

1997.12

1997.19
1999.16

1967.01
1952.01
1942.03
1964.11
1956.12
194412
1961.12
1968.05
1942.01
1953.03
1970.03
1946.10
1950.09
1972.01
1973.19
1959.05
1962.11
1955.04
1948.03
1952.03
1949.01

1989.02

1982.06

Clark, Mary Higgins
Where Are The Children?
Clark, Philip
The Dark River
Clarke, Anna
Desire To Kill
The Last Judgement
Letter From The Dead
The Mystery Lady
One Of UsMust Die
We The Bereaved
Cleary, Jon
Autumn Maze
Babylon South
Bleak Spring
City of Fading Light
Dragons At The Party
The Faraway Drums
The Golden Sabre
Peter's Pence
Ransom
The Safe House
A Sound of Lightning
Vortex
Winter Chill
Clemeau, Carol
The Ariadne Clue
Cobb, James H
West On 66
Cody, Liza
Dupe
Cohen, Anthea
Angel of Death
Angel of Vengeance
Cohn,RJ
Baker's Gold
Coles, Manning
Among Those Absent
Concrete Crime
Dangerous by Nature
Death Of An Ambassador
The Fifth Man
A Knife For The Juggler
Let the Tiger Die
The Man In The Green Hat
Night Train To Paris
Search For A Sultan
Callins, Max Allan
Majic Man
Collins, Michael
Act Of Fear

1975.09

1949.07

1982.19
1985.12
1981.19
1986.05
1981.06
1983.07

1995.01
1990.16
1993.08
1985.16
1988.05
1982.16
1982.04
1974.05
1973.10
1975.12
1976.14
1978.14
1996.20

1983.03

1999.01

1982.03

1985.01
1984.07

1998.01

1948.10
1960.03
1950.11
1957.09
1946.01
1965.04
1947.10
1955.03
1952.03
1961.09

1999.11

1968.02
94



