The Detective Book Club 1942-2000 Author Index

The Detective Book Club 1942-2000 Author Index				
Bunce, Frank		Carnac, Carol		
So Young a Body	1950.02	It's Her Own Funeral	1952.10	
Burley, W J		The Late Miss Trimming	1957.07	
Wycliffe And The House Of Fear	1995.12	Carr, John Dickson		
Wycliffe And The Scapegoat	1979.16	He Who Whispers	1946.05	
Wycliffe In Paul's Court	1981.03	Scandal At High Chimneys	1959.10	
Wycliffe and the Beales	1984.15	The Sleeping Sphinx	1947.03	
Wycliffe and the Dunes Mystery	1994.10	The Third Bullet and Other Stories	1954.08	
Wycliffe and the Quiet Virgin	1986.11	Till Death Do Us Part	1944.10	
Wycliffe's Wild Goose Chase	1983.03	Carson, Robert		
Burns, Rex		The Golden Years Caper	1971.04	
Body Guard	1991.12	Carter, Diana		
Burton, David		The Ghost Writer	1975.13	
Manmade For Murder	1997.15	Carvic, Heron		
Butler, Gwendoline		Miss Seeton Draws The Line	1970.08	
A Coffin For Charley	1994.04	Odds On Miss Seeton	1976.10	
The Coffin Tree	1996.20	Picture Miss Seeton	1969.01	
Coffin Underground	1989.05	Witch Miss Seaton	1971.11	
A Dark Coffin	1996.22	Casley, Dennis		
A Double Coffin	1998.07	Death Undertow	1995.07	
Byrne, Robert		Caspary, Vera		
The Tunnel	1977.19	The Murder In The Stork Club	1946.07	
Caldwell, Taylor		Cavanaugh, Arthur		
The Late Clara Beame	1963.09	The Children Are Gone	1966.07	
Cameron, Kate		Caverly, Carol		
Under The Wolf's Head	1999.06	All the Old Lions	1994.03	
Campbell, Alice		Frogskin and Muttonfat	1996.08	
Ringed With Fire	1942.08	Chaber, M E		
Veiled Murder	1950.01	The Bonded Dead	1971.07	
Candy, Edward		Born to be Hanged	1973.16	
Which Doctor?	1954.07	Jade for a Lady	1962.07	
Canning, Victor		A Man In The Middle	1968.01	
Birdcage	1979.17	Six Who Ran	1964.12	
Birds Of A Feather	1985.17	Wild Midnight Falls	1968.10	
Burden of Proof	1956.08	Champion, David		
The Doomsday Carrier	1977.14	Celebrity Trouble	1997.17	
Fall From Grace	1981.12	Mountain Massacres	1997.16	
The Kingsford Mark	1976.13	Nobody Roots For Goliath	1998.16	
Memory Boy	1982.09	The Snatch	1998.23	
The Painted Tent	1974.14	Charteris, Leslie		
The Satan Sampler	1980.09	Catch the Saint	1976.01	
Twist Of The Knife	1955.05	Count on the Saint	1981.01	
Vanishing Point	1983.05	The Fantastic Saint	1983.05	
Carey, Bernice	1,00.00	The Saint And The People Importers		
The Missing Heiress	1952.09	The Saint And The Templar Treasure		
Carleton, Marjorie	1,02.0,	The Saint In Trouble	1979.08	
Vanished	1955.05	The Saint In Trouble	1979.23	
Carlon, Patricia	1,00.00	The Saint in Pursuit	1971.03	
The Whispering Wall	1997.08	Salvage for the Saint	1983.18	
Carmichael, Harry	1///.00	Send for the Saint	1978.13	
The Motive	1977.15	Seria joi me same	1770.13	
The moure	1///.13			

The Detective Book Club 1942-2000 Author Index

	Book Clui	1942-2000 Autnor Index	
Chesbro, George C		Clark, Mary Higgins	1075.00
Bleeding In The Eye Of A	1005.00	Where Are The Children?	1975.09
Brainstorm	1995.02	Clark, Philip	
Dream Of A Falling Eagle	1996.21	The Dark River	1949.07
The Fear In Yesterday's Rings	1991.05	Clarke, Anna	
An Incident at Bloodtide	1993.06	Desire To Kill	1982.19
Cheyney, Peter		The Last Judgement	1985.12
Dance Without Music	1948.05	Letter From The Dead	1981.19
Dark Bahama	1951.06	The Mystery Lady	1986.05
Dark Duet	1943.09	One Of Us Must Die	1981.06
Dark Interlude	1947.08	We The Bereaved	1983.07
Dark Wanton	1949.03	Cleary, Jon	
Ladies Won't Wait	1951.10	Autumn Maze	1995.01
Lady, Beware	1950.12	Babylon South	1990.16
The Man Nobody Saw	1949.11	Bleak Spring	1993.08
One of Those Things	1950.03	City of Fading Light	1985.16
Sinister Errand	1945.11	Dragons At The Party	1988.05
The Stars are Dark	1944.01	The Faraway Drums	1982.16
They Never Say When	1945.02	The Golden Sabre	1982.04
The Urgent Hangman	1952.06	Peter's Pence	1974.05
Chinchinian, Harry		Ransom	1973.10
Murder in the Mountains	1997.12	The Safe House	1975.12
Chittenden, Margaret		A Sound of Lightning	1976.14
Dead Men Don't Dance	1997.19	Vortex	1978.14
Don't Forget To Die	1999.16	Winter Chill	1996.20
Christie, Agatha		Clemeau, Carol	
At Bertram's Hotel	1967.01	The Ariadne Clue	1983.03
Blood Will Tell	1952.01	Cobb, James H	
The Body in the Library	1942.03	West On 66	1999.01
The Clocks	1964.11	Cody, Liza	
Dead Man's Folly	1956.12	Dupe	1982.03
Death Comes as the End	1944.12	Cohen, Anthea	
Double Sin and Other Stories	1961.12	Angel of Death	1985.01
Endless Night	1968.05	Angel of Vengeance	1984.07
Evil Under The Sun	1942.01	Cohn, R J	
Funerals Are Fatal	1953.03	Baker's Gold	1998.01
Hallowe'en Party	1970.03	Coles, Manning	
The Hollow	1946.10	Among Those Absent	1948.10
A Murder Is Announced	1950.09	Concrete Crime	1960.03
Nemesis	1972.01	Dangerous by Nature	1950.11
Nemesis	1973.19	Death Of An Ambassador	1957.09
Ordeal by Innocence	1959.05	The Fifth Man	1946.01
The Pale Horse	1962.11	A Knife For The Juggler	1965.04
So Many Steps to Death	1955.04	Let the Tiger Die	1947.10
There is a Tide	1948.03	The Man In The Green Hat	1955.03
The Under Dog And Other Stories	1952.03	Night Train To Paris	1952.03
The Witness for the Prosecution	1949.01	Search For A Sultan	1961.09
Clark, Dick and Francis, Paul		Collins, Max Allan	
Murder On Tour	1989.02	Majic Man	1999.11
Clark, Douglas		Collins, Michael	
Roast Eggs	1982.06	Act Of Fear	1968.02
00		v	0.4